Wunderland Kalkar
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Rezeption
Grand Café (ab Mai)

A la carte-Restaurant

Buffet-Restaurant

Hotelrezeption Plaza

Tagungsraume
Kneipenstrafle
HanseHalle Grieth
HanseHalle Kalkar
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Erste Hilfe

Hotel Rosélie

Kernie’s Familienpark
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Safari Adventure
Rio Grande

Clown Around
Pirat Pound

Pony Train

Turtle Parade
Mini Tea Cup
Mini Ferris Wheel
Ballchenbad
Space Barrel
Achterbahn 2
Wildwasserbahn s
Samba Balloon 5
Red Baron 1
TeaCup s
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Jungle Town
Bumper Boats 1
Dragon Boats 1
Balloon Race s
Merry Go Round
Convoy

Mini Scooter 1
Elephant s
Regatta s

Flying Caroussel 2
Fire Chief 1

Pirat 3

Samba Tower s
Kernie's Haus
Demolition Derby 5

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
275
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

Riesenrad 5
Kernie's Boot 2
Verkehrspark &
Kartbahn a4
Outdoorcafé
Hupfkissen
Britermuseum
Kletterwand 7
Lunchroom
Kernie's Labyrinth
Echoland
Spielplatz
Theater

Kernie's Kidz Club
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Kernie's Kneipe
Disk ‘O’ 2
Vertical Swing 3

ab1,70 m

ab1,20m

ab1,30m

ab1,50 m

unter 1,30 m nur mit Erwachsenen
bis 1,10 m

kleine Bahn ab 1,30 m,

grofle Bahn ab 16 Jahren

Souvenirshop / Candyshop
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